
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Spain

France

Hungary

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Croatia

Slovakia

Poland

England

Slovenia

Russia

Italy

Portugal

Belgium

Serbia

Germany

United-States

47,5

55,5

56,5

59,0

59,0

64,5

80,5

82,0

90,5

92,0

107,5

108,0

111,0

111,0

115,0

126,5

164,0

58.961

57.607

57.845

56.383

55.787

54.761

49.172

49.634

46.993

48.770

42.743

44.231

43.301

43.086

41.300

40.638

22.269

30.162

29.633

29.344

29.799

28.231

27.518

25.845

25.874

23.641

24.653

21.466

23.358

22.318

22.698

20.853

23.477

11.574

29,5- 18,0

30,5- 25,0

29,5- 27,0

33,5- 25,5

26,0- 33,0

30,0- 34,5

38,5- 42,0

39,0- 43,0

43,0- 47,5

46,0- 46,0

52,0- 55,5

51,0- 57,0

56,0- 55,0

53,0- 58,0

55,0- 60,0

70,5- 56,0

82,0- 82,0

1  2  5 10 11½
2  3  4  4  5

1  3  7  9 10½
1  2  3  6 13

2  3  4 10 10½
1  2  5  9 10

1  2  7  9½14
1  3  3½ 7 11
3  3  4  4 12
3  4  6  7 13
1  1  5 11 12
2  5½ 6  7 14
3  5  8 11 11½
1  4  9 12 16
2  2  7 13 15
1  8  8 10 16
4  4  6 14 15

3½ 9 11 12 12
6  8  9 11 12
2  8 10 13 13
6  6  8 15 17

5½ 9 12 14 15
5  8 12 13 13
7  7 13 14 16
5  7 13 15 16
5  8 10 15 17
7  8  9 13 16
5 11 11 14 17
6  9 10 14 16
9 10 11 15 15

9½14 15 16 16
6  8 12 14 16

14 17 17 17 17
15 16 17 17 17

2.390

1.912

2.407

2.212

2.288

2.466

1.968

1.972

2.029

1.917

1.564

1.855

1.671

1.539

1.244

1.708

2.084

.

Date 27-08-2017
Organization Hungarian Federation

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Time
15:12:26 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Spain

France

Netherlands

Hungary

Czech Republic

Croatia

Slovakia

Poland

Slovenia

England

Portugal

Russia

Germany

Italy

Belgium

Serbia

United-States

18

25

25½

27

33

34½

42

43

46

47½

55

55½

56

57

58

60

82

30.162

29.633

29.799

29.344

27.556

27.243

23.327

25.874

24.117

23.352

20.983

21.277

23.477

20.873

20.388

20.447

11.574

6.621

7.462

7.456

7.577

6.677

7.277

6.604

7.317

6.566

5.258

4.950

5.634

6.493

6.063

5.643

5.094

3.615

2 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 5

1 - 2 - 3 - 6 -13

1 - 3 - 3½- 7 -11

1 - 2 - 5 - 9 -10

3 - 4 - 6 - 7 -13

2 - 5½- 6 - 7 -14

1 - 4 - 9 -12 -16

1 - 8 - 8 -10 -16

2 - 8 -10 -13 -13

3½- 9 -11 -12 -12

5 - 8 -10 -15 -17

5½- 9 -12 -14 -15

6 - 8 -12 -14 -16

7 - 7 -13 -14 -16

5 -11 -11 -14 -17

9 -10 -11 -15 -15

15 -16 -17 -17 -17

1.171

895

1.235

1.241

1.115

1.250

980

989

968

991

807

746

993

862

763

630

1.013

24th Coarse Angling World Championship for Ladies

Date 27-08-2017

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation

Alcsi-szigeti Holt-Tisza

Time
15:05:34 President of Jury
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